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WMZPR

WARSZAWSKO-MAZOWIECKI
ZWIAZEK PItKI RECZNEJ

SEZON 2019/2020

Mtodziczka (2005/06):

GRUPA F

Kolejka nr 9 — /niedziela/ 01.03.2020

1.

KPR ROKIS Radzymin

2. MMKS Jutrzenka Plock

N Gk~ w

APR | Radom
MKS Ochota Warszawa

UKS Wilanowia Warszawa

LUKS Lider Winnica
MKS Karczew
UKS Zielonka

33 UKS Wilanowia Warszawa
34 MKS Ochota Warszawa

35 APR Radom
36 MMKS Jutrzenka Plock

Kolejka nr 10 — /niedziela/ 08.03.2020

37
38

39
40

UKS Zielonka
KPR ROKIS Radzymin

MKS Karczew
LUKS Lider Winnica

Warszawsko-Mazowiecki Zwigzek Pitki Recznej

- UKS Zielonka
- LUKS Lider Winnica

- MKS Karczew
- KPR ROK:IS Radzymin

MMKS Jutrzenka Plock
APR | Radom

MKS Ochota Warszawa
UKS Wilanowia Warszawa

Kolejka nr 13 — /sobota/ 14.03.2020 (przemesmna z dnia 29.03.2020)

49
50
51
52

MKS Karczew

LUKS Lider Winnica
UKS Wilanowia Warszawa
MKS Ochota Warszawa

Kolejka nr 11 — /niedziela/ 15.03.2020

41
42
43
44

LUKS Lider Winnica

UKS Wilanowia Warszawa
MKS Ochota Warszawa
APR | Radom

UKS Zielonka

KPR ROKIiS Radzymin
MMKS Jutrzenka Plock
APR | Radom

UKS Zielonka
MKS Karczew
KPR ROKIS Radzymin
MMKS Jutrzenka Plock

E: biuro@wmzpr.pl
I: www.wmzpr.pl

Partner techniczny



Kolejka nr 12 — /niedziela/ 22.03.2020

45 UKS Zielonka - APR | Radom

46 MMKS Jutrzenka Plock - MKS Ochota Warszawa

47 KPR ROKIS Radzymin - UKS Wilanowia Warszawa
48 MKS Karczew - LUKS Lider Winnica

Kolejka nr 14 — /niedziela/ 19.04.2020 (przenlesmna z dnia 05.04.2020)

53 UKS Zielonka MKS Ochota Warszawa

54 APR | Radom - UKS Wilanowia Warszawa
55 MMKS Jutrzenka Plock - LUKS Lider Winnica

56 KPR ROK:IiS Radzymin - MKS Karczew

Partner techniczny

Kempa

wmzpr.pl



